Koheron SPS200 is a 36 W dual power supply with two output
voltages settable from +/-5 V to +/-12 V. It operates from a single
18 V to 33 V input supply. Integrated input and output EMI filters
ensure low levels of ripple and radiated emissions. Thanks to its
high output power, many modules can be supplied from a single
SPS200.
Specifications
SPS200-PN SPS200-PN-HV SPS200-PP

SPS200
Ordering codes
PRODUCT NUMBER ATTRIBUTE
SPS200-PN Outputs Positive / Negative
SPS200-PN-HV Outputs Positive / Negative / High voltage
SPS200-PP Outputs Positive / Positive
SPS200-PN-SHLD Outputs Positive / Negative / Mounted shield
SPS200-PN-HV-SHLD Outputs Positive / Negative / High voltage / Mounted shield
SPS200-PP-SHLD Outputs Positive / Positive / Mounted shield
5 / 5
SPS200